                                           Page 1
 SFP-CWDM-01XX
155M~2.67Gbps CWDM SFP
Transceiver with Digital Diagnostic
Feature
 Compliant with SFP Transceiver SFF-8472
 MSA specification with internal calibration
 Compliant with proposed specifications for

                         SFP CWDM Series 155M~2.67G CWDM
                          .
Ordering information
Part No. Wavelength Clasp Color Code Distance
SFP-CWDM-80-47D 1470 nm Gray 80Km
SFP-CWDM-80-49D 1490 nm Violet 80Km
SFP-CWDM-80-51D 1510 nm Blue 80Km
SFP-CWDM-80-53D 1530 nm Green 80Km
SFP-CWDM-80-55D 1550 nm Yellow 80Km
SFP-CWDM-80-57D 1570 nm Orange 80Km
SFP-CWDM-80-59D 1590 nm Red 80Km
SFP-CWDM-80-61D 1610 nm Brown 80Km
NOTICE:
Zytom reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any optical link product or
service identified in this publication, without notice, in order to improve design and/or
performance. Applications that are described herein for any of the optical link products are